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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 3 Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
29.10.2022 - 9:15 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 23.07 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 23.40 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 23.40 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 24.71 Стефан Тодоров V8SK Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 27.76 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Apsolutna

1. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 24.91 530
2. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 25.13 516
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 26.73 429
4. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 27.15 409
5. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 28.50 353
6. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 29.27 326
7. Matej Popovski 07 Skopje, SK 29.61 315
8. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 29.67 313
9. Petar Simoski 07 A.Pro AMS, SK 29.80 309

10. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018, SK 30.05 301
11. Andrej Petrovikj 09 A.Pro AMS, SK 31.54 261
12. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.98 250
13. Andrej Georgievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 32.32 242
14. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 33.34 221
15. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar2018, SK 34.57 198
16. Mihail Cvetanoski 02 Pilot Swim, SK 34.90 192
17. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 35.15 188
18. Miodrag Popovic 11 Oktopod, SK 35.48 183
19. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov 08 Olimpik, BI 35.59 181
20. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 36.23 172
21. Pavel Trajkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 36.49 168
22. David Trpcevski 10 Delfin, SK 36.54 167
23. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 36.69 165
24. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 36.87 163
25. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 36.99 161
26. Andrej Pacemski 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 37.01 161
27. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 37.24 158
28. Marko Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.27 158
29. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 37.28 158
30. Angelo Diceski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.43 156
31. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 37.77 152
32. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 37.80 151
33. Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.14 147
34. David Mladenovski 06 Atlantida, SK 38.19 147
35. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar2018, SK 38.30 145
36. Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 38.40 144
37. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.70 141
38. Bodan Karangeleski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 39.01 138
39. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 39.35 134
40. Matej Trpkovski 11 Skopje, SK 39.78 130
41. Leo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 40.17 126

Teo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 40.17 126
43. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 40.36 124
44. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.59 122
45. Andrej Popovski 13 Skopje, SK 40.88 119
46. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 40.93 119
47. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 40.94 119
48. Antonio Vujasin 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 41.45 115
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 3, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Apsolutna

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

49. Nazar Poltoratski 11 Pilot Swim, SK 41.72 112
50. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 42.70 105
51. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 42.83 104
52. David Lui 10 Delfin, SK 42.86 104
53. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 43.13 102
54. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 43.22 101
55. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 43.44 99
56. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 43.60 98
57. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 43.77 97
58. Pavel Gorgievski 10 Pingvin, SK 44.43 93
59. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 44.83 90
60. Pavel Angelovski 12 Atlantida, SK 45.50 86
61. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 46.03 84
62. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 46.52 81
63. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 46.84 79
64. Viktor Blazevki 15 Pingvin, SK 46.95 79
65. Marko Dimik 11 Pingvin, SK 47.10 78
66. Gjorgji Mushkarski 12 Atlantida, SK 48.47 71
67. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 49.16 68
68. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 49.98 65
69. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 50.58 63
70. Damjan Stojanov 11 Pingvin, SK 51.36 60
71. Jovan Makarijoski 10 Atlantida, SK 51.41 60
72. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 51.47 60
73. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 51.70 59
74. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 53.24 54
75. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida, SK 54.85 49
76. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 55.63 47
77. Jovan Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 55.96 46
78. Angel Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 56.03 46
79. Darijan Totovski 11 Oktopod, SK 57.35 43
80. Borjan Blazevski 16 Atlantida, SK 58.07 41
81. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 58.11 41
82. Petar Simovski 12 Oktopod, SK 58.87 40
83. Marko Vasilovski 14 Oktopod, SK 1:00.03 37
84. Vedran Angelkov 14 Oktopod, SK 1:00.37 37
85. Leon Stojmilov 13 Pingvin, SK 1:00.83 36
86. Dominik Kalin 13 Oktopod, SK 1:01.21 35
87. Gorazd Stankovikj 13 Pirani, SK 1:02.25 33
88. Davor Dimitrov 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:03.34 32
89. Marko Medarski 15 Centar, SK 1:03.83 31
90. Mihail Cvetanovski 13 Oktopod, SK 1:05.02 29
91. Mateo Buklevski 14 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:09.16 24
92. Ognen Todorovski 16 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.55 24
93. Marko Kalin 10 Oktopod, SK 1:09.80 24
94. Andrej Zinoski 15 Mladost, SK 1:10.26 23
95. Stefan Kalajdzinski 13 Oktopod, SK 1:15.75 18
96. Mert Selim 14 Centar, SK 1:18.06 17
97. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.23 14
98. Edon Ziberi 15 Oktopod, SK 1:25.19 13

DSQ Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK Vardar 8, SK
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 3, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free

B: (15-16 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 24.91 530
2. Andrej Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 25.13 516
3. Matej Popovski 07 Skopje, SK 29.61 315
4. Petar Simoski 07 A.Pro AMS, SK 29.80 309
5. Andrej Pacemski 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 37.01 161
6. David Mladenovski 06 Atlantida, SK 38.19 147

C: (13-14 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 26.73 429
2. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 27.15 409
3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 28.50 353
4. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018, SK 30.05 301
5. Andrej Petrovikj 09 A.Pro AMS, SK 31.54 261
6. Andrej Georgievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 32.32 242
7. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 33.34 221
8. Bojan Loshkoski Ruzinov 08 Olimpik, BI 35.59 181
9. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlantida, SK 36.23 172

10. Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 38.40 144
DSQ Darijan Kitanovski 09 VK Vardar 8, SK

D: (11-12 godina) 2011-2010 godiste

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 29.27 326
2. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 29.67 313
3. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.98 250
4. Miodrag Popovic 11 Oktopod, SK 35.48 183
5. Pavel Trajkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 36.49 168
6. David Trpcevski 10 Delfin, SK 36.54 167
7. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 37.24 158
8. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 37.28 158
9. Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.14 147

10. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida, SK 39.35 134
11. Matej Trpkovski 11 Skopje, SK 39.78 130
12. Leo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 40.17 126

Teo Gacov 11 Skopje, SK 40.17 126
14. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 40.36 124
15. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 40.93 119
16. Antonio Vujasin 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 41.45 115
17. Nazar Poltoratski 11 Pilot Swim, SK 41.72 112
18. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 42.70 105
19. David Lui 10 Delfin, SK 42.86 104
20. Pavel Gorgievski 10 Pingvin, SK 44.43 93
21. Marko Dimik 11 Pingvin, SK 47.10 78
22. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 50.58 63
23. Damjan Stojanov 11 Pingvin, SK 51.36 60
24. Jovan Makarijoski 10 Atlantida, SK 51.41 60
25. Bodan Velichkov 11 Skopje, SK 53.24 54
26. Jovan Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 55.96 46
27. Angel Dimitrievski 11 Centar, SK 56.03 46
28. Darijan Totovski 11 Oktopod, SK 57.35 43
29. Marko Kalin 10 Oktopod, SK 1:09.80 24
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 3, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free

E: (10 godina) 2012 godiste

1. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar2018, SK 34.57 198
2. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 35.15 188
3. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 36.87 163
4. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 36.99 161
5. Marko Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.27 158
6. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.70 141
7. Bodan Karangeleski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 39.01 138
8. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 40.59 122
9. Adrijan Shalja 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 43.22 101

10. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 43.77 97
11. Pavel Angelovski 12 Atlantida, SK 45.50 86
12. Gjorgji Mushkarski 12 Atlantida, SK 48.47 71
13. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida, SK 54.85 49
14. Petar Simovski 12 Oktopod, SK 58.87 40

F: (9 godina) 2013 godiste

1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 36.69 165
2. Angelo Diceski 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.43 156
3. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 37.77 152
4. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 37.80 151
5. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar2018, SK 38.30 145
6. Andrej Popovski 13 Skopje, SK 40.88 119
7. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 40.94 119
8. Gordan Jovanovski 13 Beta Sharks, SK 43.44 99
9. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje, SK 46.03 84

10. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida, SK 51.70 59
11. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje, SK 55.63 47
12. Leon Stojmilov 13 Pingvin, SK 1:00.83 36
13. Dominik Kalin 13 Oktopod, SK 1:01.21 35
14. Gorazd Stankovikj 13 Pirani, SK 1:02.25 33
15. Mihail Cvetanovski 13 Oktopod, SK 1:05.02 29
16. Stefan Kalajdzinski 13 Oktopod, SK 1:15.75 18

G: (8 godina i pomladi) 2013 godiste i pomladi

1. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 42.83 104
2. Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 43.13 102
3. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 43.60 98
4. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 44.83 90
5. David Milevski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 46.52 81
6. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 46.84 79
7. Viktor Blazevki 15 Pingvin, SK 46.95 79
8. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 49.16 68
9. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 49.98 65

10. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 51.47 60
11. Borjan Blazevski 16 Atlantida, SK 58.07 41
12. Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 58.11 41
13. Marko Vasilovski 14 Oktopod, SK 1:00.03 37
14. Vedran Angelkov 14 Oktopod, SK 1:00.37 37
15. Davor Dimitrov 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:03.34 32
16. Marko Medarski 15 Centar, SK 1:03.83 31
17. Mateo Buklevski 14 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:09.16 24
18. Ognen Todorovski 16 Beta Sharks, SK 1:09.55 24
19. Andrej Zinoski 15 Mladost, SK 1:10.26 23
20. Mert Selim 14 Centar, SK 1:18.06 17
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Vardar Kup 2022
Skopje, 29. - 30.10.2022

Дисциплина 3, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, G: (8 godina i pomladi) 2013 godiste i pomladi

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

21. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:22.23 14
22. Edon Ziberi 15 Oktopod, SK 1:25.19 13


